
Year 5 Timetable Spring 1 
 

 
 
 

DAY 
 

8:55-9:05 9:05-
9:30 

9:30-
9:45 

9:45-
10:45 

10:45-
11:00 

11:00-
12:00 

12:00-
1:00 

1:00-
1:15 

1:15-2:15 2:15-3:00 3:00-3:25 

MONDAY Register/Morning 
activity 

 
Daily readers 

Guided 
Reading 

Times 
Tables 

 
 

Maths Break SPAG 
English 

Lunch TRIC PE Science Whole 
School 

Worship 

TUESDAY Register/Morning 
activity 

 
Daily readers 

 

Guided 
Reading 

Times 
Tables 
French 

Maths Break SPAG 
English 

Lunch TRIC 
 

RE PE Hymns 
 

WEDNESDAY Register/Morning 
activity 

 
Spelling test 

Guided 
Reading 

Times 
tables 
French 

Maths Break SPAG 
English 

Lunch TRIC PPA 
 

Art/DT Miss Jewitt 

Class 
worship 

THURSDAY Register/Morning 
activity 

 
Daily readers 

Guided 
reading 

Times 
Tables 

Maths Break SPAG 
English 

Lunch TRIC Computing History Key stage 2 
worship 

FRIDAY Register/Morning 
activity 

 
Daily readers 

Guided 
Reading 

Times 
tables 
French 

Maths Break SPAG 
English  

Lunch TRIC Music French 
(30mins)/ 

PSHE 
(30 mins) 

Whole 
School 

celebration 
Assembly 



 
 


