Year 5 Timetable Spring 1

DAY	8:55-9:05	9:05-	9:30-	9:45-	10:45-	11:00-	12:00-	1:00-	1:15-2:15	2:15-3:00	3:00-3:25
		9:30	9:45	10:45	11:00	12:00	1:00	1:15			
MONDAY	Register/Morning	Guided	Times	Maths	Break	SPAG	Lunch	TRIC	PE	Science	Whole
	activity	Reading	Tables			English					School
											Worship
	Daily readers										
TUESDAY	Register/Morning	Guided	Times	Maths	Break	SPAG	Lunch	TRIC	RE	PE	Hymns
	activity	Reading	Tables			English					
			French								
	Daily readers										
14/EDNESDAY											
WEDNESDAY	Register/Morning	Guided	Times	Maths	Break	SPAG	Lunch	TRIC	PPA		Class
	activity	Reading	tables			English			Art/DT Miss lowith		worship
	Challing tost		French						Art/DT Miss Jewitt		
THURSDAY	Spelling test Register/Morning	Guided	Times	Maths	Break	SPAG	Lunch	TRIC	Computing	History	Vov.stago 2
IIIONSDAT			Tables	IVIALIIS	ыеак		Lunch	TRIC	Computing	History	Key stage 2
	activity	reading	Tables			English					worship
	Daily readers										
FRIDAY	Register/Morning	Guided	Times	Maths	Break	SPAG	Lunch	TRIC	Music	French	Whole
	activity	Reading	tables			English				(30mins)/	School
			French							PSHE	celebration
	Daily readers									(30 mins)	Assembly